
Subject: 2018 SPSG BOD Applications
From: Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>
Date: 10/09/2017 05:18 PM
To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>,
Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>,
Channing Henry <channing@almadevelopment.com>

Ellen & Exec Committee – please find attached the application spreadsheet for your review.  
6 applicants submitted to be a part of the 2018 Board of Directors:

1. Patrick Caster
2. Tom Shrout
3. Dennis W. Fried
4. Stephen Ridgeway
5. Scott Kurosaki
6. Jim White

Hope everyone’s week is off to a great start.  THX.

Katie Kiefer

Director of Operations
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